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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results
 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay
Sponsor: Affiliated Dentists

ALL CITY-Y: 2:19.36 ! 1996 Westside

M. Hudson, A. Lerner, E. Welton, S. Heusinger

ALL CITY-M: 2:27.77 2008 Ridgewood

C. Radloff, C. Smith, B. Gebhart, P. Vesely

MBCC POOL: 2:20.74 % 2017 Middleton

S. Wolf, A. Charles, L. Chandler, B. Cutler

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AMiddleton Gators 2:16.04 ! 402:21.001
1) Wolf, Samuel 9 2) Wagener, Miles 10 3) Charles, Alexander 10 4) Cutler Heiderscheit, Ben 9

    ARidgewood 2:17.96 ! 342:24.612
1) McKinnon, Jake 9 2) Jones, Max 10 3) Carter, Max 9 4) Wallace, Ezra 10

    ASeminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 2:31.77 322:30.913
1) DeWald, Gabriel 10 2) Vega, Joseph 10 3) Johnson, Cole 10 4) Neumann, Grayson 10

    AHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di 2:32.78 302:37.844
1) Cary, Jameson 10 2) Caldera, Jonah 10 3) Giese, Sam 10 4) Reuhl, Hayden 10

    BRidgewood x2:33.49  2:47.555
1) Sanborn, Jacob 10 2) Nienajadlo, Carter 9 3) Drake, Max 9 4) Walling, Spencer 10

    AParkcrest Penguins 2:39.74 282:46.576
1) Iskandar, Jamie 10 2) Moskol, Quinn 10 3) Heinrich, Alex 10 4) Wenning, Oliver 9

    AMonona Swim and Dive Club 2:40.03 262:48.437
1) Hendricks, Chase 10 2) Giallombardo, Victor 10 3) Johnson, Ethan 10 4) Zeutzius, Jenner 10

    AHill Farm Swim Club 2:40.19 242:45.008
1) Dethorne, Myles 10 2) Schuhmacher, Rowe 10 3) Mozena, Isaac 10 4) Krause, Jonathan 9

    AWest Side Swim Club Dolphins 2:40.25 222:45.779
1) Grabel, William 10 2) Coleman, Henry 10 3) Borgerding, Max 10 4) Byrnes, Alex 9

    AHawks Landing Swim Team 2:40.45 182:44.3810
1) Endres, Zander 9 2) Reid, Luke 10 3) Geier, Brady 10 4) Welsing, Jack 10

    AShorewood Hills Swim and Dive 2:40.86 142:50.2511
1) Purtell, Owen 9 2) Jimenez, Andres 10 3) Weygandt, Nolan 10 4) Kuenzi, Benjamin 10

    BHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di x2:44.85  2:49.6512
1) Corbett, Cole 10 2) Cooney, Drew 10 3) Johanson, Dashiell 10 4) Vogel, Ian 10

    AGoodman Waves 2:48.58 123:11.9313
1) Acton, Nathan 10 2) Eschmeyer, Brock 9 3) Aucapina, Dahmien 10 4) Pauly, Drew 9

    CMiddleton Gators x2:49.49  2:53.0014
1) Covey, Elijah 10 2) Garlock, William 10 3) Mosley, Jude 10 4) Flanigan, Brynn 10

    ANakoma Swim Team 2:54.80 103:07.2815
1) Wallace, Logan 9 2) Gustavson, Cullen 9 3) Still, Nicholas 9 4) Dean, Miles 9

    BHill Farm Swim Club x2:55.39  2:53.0116
1) Bocsi, Gabi 10 2) Blonien, Evan 10 3) Stegner, Nolan 9 4) Oistad, Magnus 10

    BParkcrest Penguins x2:55.43  3:06.0717
1) Reaser, Edward 10 2) Young, Ian 10 3) Vanderweide, Jackson 10 4) Bird, Owen 10

    BHawks Landing Swim Team x2:55.68  3:04.3818
1) Prahl, Jack 9 2) Johnson, Vance 10 3) Rathfelder, Jack 9 4) Donovan, Wesley 10

    BSeminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te x2:56.76  3:05.8119
1) Atkisson, Rhylan 9 2) Flynn, Nick 10 3) Wichern, Luke 10 4) Zenner, Carsten 10
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

(Event 4  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    CHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di x3:01.56  2:56.2020
1) Achenbach, Espen 9 2) Banker, David 10 3) Schoenleber, Marcos 10 4) Letang, Andrew 10

    AMaple Bluff Country Club Swim 3:01.79 82:50.0921
1) Reid, Everett 10 2) Haselow, Grant 10 3) Sweeney, Aidan 9 4) Herbst, Milo 10

    DRidgewood x3:04.60  3:18.7222
1) Lederer, Evan 10 2) McGee, Porter 9 3) Polglaze, Quinn 10 4) Apodaca, Emil 9

    CRidgewood x3:06.24  3:05.1323
1) Olajos, John 9 2) Mutch, Callum 9 3) Krohn, Cameron 9 4) Maradiaga, Armani 9

    EHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di x3:06.30  3:12.2524
1) Anderson, Luke 10 2) Boid, Bosten 9 3) Bald, Charlie 9 4) Voeks, Caelan 9

    BMonona Swim and Dive Club x3:06.40  3:14.3425
1) Beatty, Blake 10 2) Dant, Ryan 10 3) Campbell, Braydon 9 4) Stertz, Matthew 10

    BShorewood Hills Swim and Dive x3:08.52  3:15.2826
1) Ferrazzano, Lorenzo 10 2) Spitznagle, Holden 10 3) Zinnen, William 9 4) Loheide, Quincy 10

    DHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di x3:15.72  3:08.6627
1) Jensen, Henry 9 2) Reiter, Berrin 9 3) Harms, Parker 10 4) Bodette, Liam 10

    CHill Farm Swim Club x3:17.86  3:20.2428
1) Karnas, Ryan 9 2) Cordes, Peter 10 3) Karnas, Aidan 9 4) Welch, Sam 9

    ERidgewood x3:26.45  3:42.8729
1) Gaskell-Larson, Mac 10 2) Reeser, Mitch 9 3) Mulcahy, Kellen 10 4) Vogel, Duncan 9

    CShorewood Hills Swim and Dive x3:41.07  3:39.9530
1) Fast, Jack 9 2) Daggett, Patrick 10 3) Symes, Grady 9 4) Glazer, Harrison 10

    BGoodman Waves x3:57.61  3:37.1431
1) Lefers, Noah 10 2) Shriver, Gus 10 3) Lynch, Shea 10 4) Corsi, Tony 9

    FHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di DQ  3:20.49---
1) O'Donnell, Curtis 10 2) Everson, Sam 9 3) Grosspietsch, Nicholas 9 4) Qastin, Andrew 9

    GHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di DQ  3:26.77---
1) Dunn, Celton 10 2) Maloney, Henry 9 3) Voeks, Liam 9 4) Benton, Thomas 10

    BMaple Bluff Country Club Swim DQ  3:55.94---
1) Vanness, Isaac 10 2) Vincent, Spencer 9 3) Jakel, Ian 9 4) Zajmi, Art 9

    DHill Farm Swim Club DQ  4:20.69---
1) Schwoerer, Matthew 9 2) Klein, Rhys 9 3) Brosious, Mason 10 4) Hyland, Declan 9

    DMiddleton Gators DQ  3:26.00---
1) Shaw, Benjamin 9 2) Drape, Aidan 9 3) Schumacher, Griffin 9 4) Heil, Will 10

    EMiddleton Gators DQ  3:41.00---
1) Krachey, Dane 9 2) Li, Jason 9 3) Lindsey, Drew 9 4) Kang, Yijoon 9

    CHawks Landing Swim Team DQ  4:04.66---
1) Winchell, Will 9 2) Franke, Hunter 10 3) Bauch, Jacob 9 4) Morey, Will 10

    DShorewood Hills Swim and Dive DQ  3:46.20---
1) Jordahl, Trygve 9 2) Tueting, Sam 9 3) Tracy, Charlie 9 4) Suominen, Michael 9

    BMiddleton Gators DQ  2:43.00---
1) Keith, Samuel 9 2) Gabert, Colin 10 3) Chandler, Luke 10 4) Harris, Easton 10

    FRidgewood DQ  3:54.61---
1) Real, Cristian 9 4) Sharp, Xavier 10

    FMiddleton Gators DQ  4:13.00---
2) Freiberg, Benjamin 9 3) Brandon, Alex 10 4) Mottram, Ian 10
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

(Event 4  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    GMiddleton Gators DQ  4:30.00---
1) Picasso, Santiago 10 2) Lewandowski, Clark 9 3) Daugherty-Leiter, Griffin 10 4) Picasso, Matias 10

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
Sponsor: A3 Performance

ALL CITY-Y: 27.99 ! 1977 Glenn Messner - Nakoma

ALL CITY-M: 29.11 2010 Michael Draves - Middleton

MBCC POOL: 27.61 % 2016 Abram Mueller - Hill Farm

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship
Middleton Gators  9Wolf, Samuel 27.80 ! 2028.001
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Borgerding, Max 28.30 1728.472
Middleton Gators  9Cutler Heiderscheit, Ben 29.94 1630.773
Ridgewood 10Jones, Max 30.58 1531.454
Parkcrest Penguins 10Moskol, Quinn 31.96 1431.895
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Cary, Jameson 32.45 1332.676
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Mozena, Isaac 32.56 1232.747
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Neumann, Grayson 32.83 1132.348

Consolation
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Jimenez, Andres 33.04 932.919
Parkcrest Penguins  9Wenning, Oliver 33.08 733.4710
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim 10Haselow, Grant 33.31 633.0511
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Welsing, Jack 33.48 533.4312
Middleton Gators 10Chandler, Luke 33.51 433.1013
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Purtell, Owen 34.00 333.4314
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Zeutzius, Jenner 34.44 233.3215
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Smith, Quinn 34.98 133.6216

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
Sponsor: A3 Performance

ALL CITY-Y: 27.99 ! 1977 Glenn Messner - Nakoma

ALL CITY-M: 29.11 2010 Michael Draves - Middleton

MBCC POOL: 27.61 % 2016 Abram Mueller - Hill Farm

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Middleton Gators  9Wolf, Samuel 28.00 q  28.361
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Borgerding, Max 28.47 q  29.522
Middleton Gators  9Cutler Heiderscheit, Ben 30.77 q  30.493
Ridgewood 10Jones, Max 31.45 q  31.504
Parkcrest Penguins 10Moskol, Quinn 31.89 q  32.475
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Neumann, Grayson 32.34 q  33.466
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Cary, Jameson 32.67 q  33.377
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Mozena, Isaac 32.74 q  33.528
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Jimenez, Andres 32.91 q  34.969
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim 10Haselow, Grant 33.05 q  35.1410
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Middleton Gators 10Chandler, Luke 33.10 q  32.0611
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Zeutzius, Jenner 33.32 q  34.5212
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Welsing, Jack 33.43 q  34.21*13
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Purtell, Owen 33.43 q  34.60*13
Parkcrest Penguins  9Wenning, Oliver 33.47 q  36.2715
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Smith, Quinn 33.62 q  35.8716
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Kuenzi, Benjamin 33.88  36.6717
Hawks Landing Swim Team  9Endres, Zander 34.17  33.5518
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Reid, Luke 34.32  34.7019
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Reuhl, Hayden 34.40  35.2320
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Donovan, Wesley 34.60  36.7721
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim 10Reid, Everett 34.63  35.1722
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Geier, Brady 34.73  33.6023
Ridgewood 10Walling, Spencer 34.82  37.5624
Ridgewood  9Nienajadlo, Carter 35.01  35.0625
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Oistad, Magnus 35.11  37.9726
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Letang, Andrew 35.12  36.5927
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Krause, Jonathan 35.19  35.7028
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Bodette, Liam 35.25  39.4929
Middleton Gators 10Garlock, William 35.37  35.5730
Middleton Gators  9Keith, Samuel 35.53  37.4131
Nakoma Swim Team  9Dean, Miles 35.61  39.3932
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Stegner, Nolan 35.80  37.5833
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Schuhmacher, Rowe 36.02  36.7734
Nakoma Swim Team  9Gustavson, Cullen 36.17  35.5235
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Jensen, Henry 36.44  36.9236
Middleton Gators 10Mosley, Jude 36.51  37.2237
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Grabel, William 36.54  38.88*38
Parkcrest Penguins 10Vanderweide, Jackson 36.54  37.61*38
Middleton Gators 10Covey, Elijah 36.58  37.5140
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Achenbach, Espen 36.66  39.8641
Middleton Gators  9Drape, Aidan 36.72  40.8642
Ridgewood  9Maradiaga, Armani 36.73  38.8843
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Salzmann, Morris 36.92  39.1044
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim 10Herbst, Milo 37.06  38.6745
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Boid, Bosten 37.17  38.9146
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Voeks, Caelan 37.32  39.0147
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Karnas, Aidan 37.59  38.1248
Ridgewood  9McGee, Porter 37.67  41.0949
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Johnson, Vance 37.85  38.5250
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Loheide, Quincy 37.87  41.7651
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10O'Donnell, Curtis 37.97  38.3852
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Vogel, Ian 38.21  34.6253
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Dethorne, Myles 38.33  38.7754
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Goodman Waves 10Lefers, Noah 38.34  38.7555
Parkcrest Penguins 10Graf, Gus 38.41  44.7756
Middleton Gators 10Heil, Will 38.50  40.0557
Ridgewood 10Mulcahy, Kellen 38.55  40.8958
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Giallombardo, Victor 38.91  41.8559
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  9Atkisson, Rhylan 38.98  42.1960
Middleton Gators  9Kang, Yijoon 39.09  38.7461
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Bocsi, Gabi 39.10  39.5662
Ridgewood  9Apodaca, Emil 39.17  40.8463
Ridgewood  9Olajos, John 39.21  44.2364
Parkcrest Penguins 10Henry, Evan 39.22  46.3665
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Zenner, Carsten 39.32  42.3666
Ridgewood 10Gaskell-Larson, Mac 39.38  41.6267
Goodman Waves 10Shriver, Gus 39.50  40.7368
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Orourke, William 39.71  44.4169
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Bodette, Gavin 39.82  38.73*70
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Schoenleber, Marcos 39.82  41.56*70
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Harms, Parker 39.88  42.9972
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Everson, Sam 39.90  41.3673
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Bald, Charlie 40.01  39.7474
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Zinnen, William 40.23  42.1475
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Stertz, Matthew 40.39  39.2176
Parkcrest Penguins 10Bird, Owen 40.41  40.2677
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Dunn, Celton 40.61  39.7478
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Qastin, Andrew 40.66  41.8379
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Morey, Will 40.90  42.4580
Nakoma Swim Team 10Richards, Daniel 41.10  40.7281
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Daggett, Patrick 41.11  42.0982
Middleton Gators  9Krachey, Dane 41.23  43.49*83
Parkcrest Penguins 10Young, Ian 41.23  48.06*83
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Welch, Sam 41.26  44.3685
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Coleman, Henry 41.29  41.6186
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Lawn, Evan 41.43  44.3687
Ridgewood 10Lederer, Evan 41.55  43.3088
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Maloney, Henry 41.58  42.0289
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Hofmeister, Tommy 41.79  43.2090
Ridgewood 10Pum, Carter 41.95  45.9691
Parkcrest Penguins 10Reaser, Edward 42.00  44.4092
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Franke, Hunter 42.08  46.3293
Goodman Waves 10Lynch, Shea 42.23  43.8494
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Glazer, Harrison 42.28  43.5695
Ridgewood  9Mutch, Callum 42.37  40.5996
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Voeks, Liam 42.45  43.9197
Nakoma Swim Team 10Curtin-Feucht, Jacob 42.68  41.1598
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Dowling, Parker 43.21  44.0099
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Fast, Jack 43.31  42.37100
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Benton, Thomas 43.35  41.61101
Ridgewood  9Vogel, Duncan 43.77  49.19102
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Dant, Ryan 43.89  45.55103
Ridgewood  9Reeser, Mitch 43.94  48.14104
Monona Swim and Dive Club  9Schiefelbein, Jackson 43.98  44.89105
Middleton Gators 10Picasso, Matias 43.99  47.03106
Middleton Gators 10Picasso, Santiago 44.24  49.50107
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Brosious, Mason 44.32  52.70108
Middleton Gators 10Brandon, Alex 44.38  43.82109
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  9Jakel, Ian 44.47  51.08110
Middleton Gators  9Li, Jason 44.78  45.34*111
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim 10Vanness, Isaac 44.78  48.67*111
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Kierce, Wilson 44.92  46.28113
Middleton Gators  9Lindsey, Drew 44.98  44.80114
Ridgewood 10Sharp, Xavier 45.03  46.77115
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Flynn, Nick 45.37  45.15116
Hawks Landing Swim Team  9Winchell, Will 45.38  44.04117
Middleton Gators 10Mottram, Ian 45.68  47.44118
Middleton Gators  9Mauer, Brennan 45.73  46.32119
Middleton Gators 10Daugherty-Leiter, Griffin 45.79  47.67120
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Grosspietsch, Nicholas 46.08  44.00121
Monona Swim and Dive Club  9Hrodey, Andrew 46.09  48.50122
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  9Lee, Daniel 46.11  53.99123
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Pratt-Baxter, Callum 46.22  51.23124
Ridgewood  9Real, Cristian 46.36  50.13125
Middleton Gators  9Shaw, Benjamin 46.66  48.62126
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Natzke, Evan 46.76  47.95127
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Sussman, Elliott 47.59  52.95128
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Mattila, Ben 47.68  48.89129
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Tueting, Sam 47.76  59.70130
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Karnas, Ryan 47.92  47.53131
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Higgins, William 47.95  47.26132
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Klein, Rhys 48.05  51.34133
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Tracy, Charlie 48.80  55.05134
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Suominen, Michael 48.88  51.90135
Monona Swim and Dive Club  9Wolf, Tanner 49.40  47.98136
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Picek, Dmitry 50.58  46.45137
Middleton Gators 10Wijeyakulasuriya, Jayden 50.94  54.49138
Hawks Landing Swim Team  9Bauch, Jacob 51.14  54.20139
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  9Lisle, Andrew 51.25  52.61140
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Schwoerer, Matthew 51.62  53.43141
Middleton Gators 10Mai, Jesse 51.63  48.62142
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  9Vincent, Spencer 52.20  1:03.70143
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Peterson, Benjamin 53.46  50.56144
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Middleton Gators  9Davey, Ian 54.52  55.28145
Middleton Gators  9Lewandowski, Clark 55.67  54.97146
Ridgewood  9Buttner, Sam 1:02.23  1:02.64147
Goodman Waves  9Corsi, Tony 1:07.29  1:13.44148
Goodman Waves 10Betance, Carlos 1:08.93  59.80149
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  9Zajmi, Art 1:13.68  1:25.32150
Goodman Waves 10Feyrer, Joss 1:21.66  1:24.16151
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9DeVito, Andrew DQ  53.12---

False start
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Ferrazzano, Lorenzo DQ  39.20---

False start
 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke
Sponsor: Lands End

ALL CITY-Y: 34.33 ! 2012 Will Wowk - Hawks Landing

ALL CITY-M: 35.31 2008 Preston Vesely - Ridgewood

MBCC POOL: 34.85 % 2017 Alexander Charles - Middleton

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship
Middleton Gators 10Charles, Alexander 33.81 ! 2034.851
Ridgewood  9McKinnon, Jake 35.20 1736.842
Middleton Gators  9Cutler Heiderscheit, Ben 36.24 1636.233
Ridgewood 10Sanborn, Jacob 36.97 1537.734
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10DeWald, Gabriel 37.12 1437.805
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Johnson, Ethan 37.96 1337.406
Ridgewood  9Drake, Max 39.09 1238.817
Ridgewood 10Wallace, Ezra 39.41 1136.328

Consolation
Parkcrest Penguins 10Iskandar, Jamie 39.83 939.979
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Corbett, Cole 39.99 741.5010
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Purtell, Owen 40.32 641.1711
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim 10Haselow, Grant 40.39 540.6712
Middleton Gators 10Chandler, Luke 40.40 441.7113
Nakoma Swim Team  9Still, Nicholas 41.63 340.7214
Hawks Landing Swim Team  9Rathfelder, Jack 41.69 242.1615
Goodman Waves  9Pauly, Drew 44.44 142.3116

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke
Sponsor: Lands End

ALL CITY-Y: 34.33 ! 2012 Will Wowk - Hawks Landing

ALL CITY-M: 35.31 2008 Preston Vesely - Ridgewood

MBCC POOL: 34.85 % 2017 Alexander Charles - Middleton

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Middleton Gators 10Charles, Alexander 34.85% q  34.571
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Middleton Gators  9Cutler Heiderscheit, Ben 36.23 q  37.262
Ridgewood 10Wallace, Ezra 36.32 q  37.333
Ridgewood  9McKinnon, Jake 36.84 q  38.304
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Johnson, Ethan 37.40 q  38.585
Ridgewood 10Sanborn, Jacob 37.73 q  38.386
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10DeWald, Gabriel 37.80 q  37.867
Ridgewood  9Drake, Max 38.81 q  40.928
Parkcrest Penguins 10Iskandar, Jamie 39.97 q  41.259
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim 10Haselow, Grant 40.67 q  41.3710
Nakoma Swim Team  9Still, Nicholas 40.72 q  42.8411
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Purtell, Owen 41.17 q  43.4712
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Corbett, Cole 41.50 q  44.8613
Middleton Gators 10Chandler, Luke 41.71 q  41.4814
Hawks Landing Swim Team  9Rathfelder, Jack 42.16 q  43.7615
Goodman Waves  9Pauly, Drew 42.31 q  44.4816
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Johnson, Cole 42.48  42.5217
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Dethorne, Myles 43.43  45.7318
Middleton Gators  9Keith, Samuel 43.51  43.9519
Middleton Gators 10Covey, Elijah 43.53  44.4620
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Bocsi, Gabi 44.07  43.9421
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Achenbach, Espen 44.23  46.7022
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Cary, Jameson 44.70  41.0523
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Zeutzius, Jenner 44.71  48.2524
Nakoma Swim Team  9Wallace, Logan 44.81  45.3525
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Krause, Jonathan 45.09  42.7126
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Cordes, Peter 45.24  48.4527
Nakoma Swim Team  9Dean, Miles 45.37  48.4328
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Anderson, Luke 45.48  51.3229
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim 10Reid, Everett 45.65  45.7730
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10O'Donnell, Curtis 46.13  50.73*31
Ridgewood  9Olajos, John 46.13  47.14*31
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Ferrazzano, Lorenzo 46.50  48.5033
Ridgewood 10Lederer, Evan 46.69  56.0734
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  9Atkisson, Rhylan 46.74  46.7735
Ridgewood 10Gaskell-Larson, Mac 47.35  50.3436
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Jensen, Henry 47.75  47.3337
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Beatty, Blake 47.81  51.0138
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Cooney, Drew 47.95  48.8839
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Dunn, Celton 48.00  47.7440
Goodman Waves 10Acton, Nathan 48.56  48.0541
Middleton Gators 10Picasso, Santiago 48.80  52.5542
Parkcrest Penguins 10Reaser, Edward 49.63  48.5343
Goodman Waves 10Lefers, Noah 51.05  48.8544
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Benton, Thomas 51.15  47.5545
Middleton Gators  9Schumacher, Griffin 51.40  56.3446
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Hofmeister, Tommy 51.43  53.6447
Middleton Gators 10Harris, Easton 52.18  48.6448
Monona Swim and Dive Club  9Wolf, Tanner 52.51  55.6349
Ridgewood  9Krohn, Cameron 52.64  52.3250
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Voeks, Liam 53.46  52.9251
Middleton Gators  9Krachey, Dane 53.92  52.3252
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Karnas, Ryan 54.04  53.8453
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Schwoerer, Matthew 54.33  1:04.2854
Middleton Gators  9Shaw, Benjamin 54.53  55.35*55
Middleton Gators  9Freiberg, Benjamin 54.53  57.14*55
Hawks Landing Swim Team  9Winchell, Will 55.45  57.1057
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Orourke, William 56.64  58.9158
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Natzke, Evan 58.03  1:01.8259
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Brosious, Mason 58.33  1:05.4860
Ridgewood  9Real, Cristian 59.46  59.3361
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Hyland, Declan 1:00.51  NT62
Middleton Gators 10Mai, Jesse 1:03.19  1:04.8663
Middleton Gators 10Wijeyakulasuriya, Jayden 1:05.65  1:13.7764
Ridgewood  9Buttner, Sam 1:10.32  1:07.7765
Middleton Gators  9Mauer, Brennan 1:10.82  1:06.1266
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Jordahl, Trygve 1:12.67  1:04.7967
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Mattila, Ben 1:20.13  1:09.2268
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  9Zajmi, Art 1:39.92  1:49.3669
Goodman Waves 10Feyrer, Joss 2:19.15  2:06.3170
Goodman Waves  9Corsi, Tony DQ  1:25.72---

Not on back off wall
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Kuenzi, Benjamin DQ  47.56---

Not on back off wall
Nakoma Swim Team 10Curtin-Feucht, Jacob DQ  55.02---

Not on back off wall
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Fast, Jack DQ  50.24---

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9DeVito, Andrew DQ  NT---

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Glazer, Harrison DQ  57.36---

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Pratt-Baxter, Callum DQ  58.92---

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn
Parkcrest Penguins 10Graf, Gus DQ  53.67---

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Higgins, William DQ  59.00---

No touch at turn
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results
 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
Sponsor: General Communications

ALL CITY-Y: 1:10.96 ! 2017 Samuel Wolf - Middleton

ALL CITY-M: 1:15.38 2010 Michael Draves - Middleton

MBCC POOL: 1:10.96 % 2017 Samuel Wolf - Middleton

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship
Middleton Gators  9Wolf, Samuel 1:10.59 ! 201:10.961
Ridgewood  9Carter, Max 1:18.53 171:18.962
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Vega, Joseph 1:20.19 161:20.543
Parkcrest Penguins 10Heinrich, Alex 1:22.99 151:22.244
Middleton Gators 10Gabert, Colin 1:24.40 141:23.945
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Giese, Sam 1:24.62 131:23.326
Ridgewood  9Drake, Max 1:25.00 121:25.187
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Caldera, Jonah 1:26.38 111:25.978

Consolation
Parkcrest Penguins  9Wenning, Oliver 1:27.03 91:29.269
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Wichern, Luke 1:27.57 71:29.2310
Hawks Landing Swim Team  9Endres, Zander 1:29.30 61:31.3011
Parkcrest Penguins 10Iskandar, Jamie 1:31.69 51:31.7912
West Side Swim Club Dolphins  9Byrnes, Alex 1:32.48 41:34.6313
Nakoma Swim Team  9Still, Nicholas 1:33.05 31:31.3514
Goodman Waves  9Pauly, Drew 1:37.31 21:34.7615
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Banker, David DQ  1:33.85---

Not on back off wall - back
 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
Sponsor: General Communications

ALL CITY-Y: 1:10.96 ! 2017 Samuel Wolf - Middleton

ALL CITY-M: 1:15.38 2010 Michael Draves - Middleton

MBCC POOL: 1:10.96 % 2017 Samuel Wolf - Middleton

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Middleton Gators  9Wolf, Samuel 1:10.96 ! q  1:11.901
Ridgewood  9Carter, Max 1:18.96 q  1:20.322
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Vega, Joseph 1:20.54 q  1:23.083
Parkcrest Penguins 10Heinrich, Alex 1:22.24 q  1:28.774
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Giese, Sam 1:23.32 q  1:27.125
Middleton Gators 10Gabert, Colin 1:23.94 q  1:25.336
Ridgewood  9Drake, Max 1:25.18 q  1:27.637
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Caldera, Jonah 1:25.97 q  1:35.858
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Wichern, Luke 1:29.23 q  1:30.939
Parkcrest Penguins  9Wenning, Oliver 1:29.26 q  1:37.7610
Hawks Landing Swim Team  9Endres, Zander 1:31.30 q  1:32.7011
Nakoma Swim Team  9Still, Nicholas 1:31.35 q  1:38.2112
Parkcrest Penguins 10Iskandar, Jamie 1:31.79 q  1:33.3213
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Banker, David 1:33.85 q  1:35.9814
West Side Swim Club Dolphins  9Byrnes, Alex 1:34.63 q  1:36.4115
Goodman Waves  9Pauly, Drew 1:34.76 q  1:38.1616
Middleton Gators 10Flanigan, Brynn 1:35.65  1:38.8517
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Weygandt, Nolan 1:36.38  1:41.0218
Ridgewood 10Polglaze, Quinn 1:37.49  1:42.4119
Monona Swim and Dive Club  9Campbell, Braydon 1:37.88  1:40.1120
Middleton Gators 10Harris, Easton 1:37.91  1:39.9221
Ridgewood  9McGee, Porter 1:38.59  1:41.2022
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Wallace, Jonah 1:38.94  1:49.1623
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Johanson, Dashiell 1:39.01  1:40.1324
Ridgewood  9Maradiaga, Armani 1:40.31  1:42.9825
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Spitznagle, Holden 1:40.36  1:47.0026
Goodman Waves 10Acton, Nathan 1:42.32  1:42.6827
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Karnas, Aidan 1:44.16  1:47.7128
Ridgewood  9Apodaca, Emil 1:44.24  1:45.1029
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Reiter, Berrin 1:44.97  1:48.7130
Ridgewood 10Mulcahy, Kellen 1:47.14  1:52.20*31
Hawks Landing Swim Team  9Prahl, Jack 1:47.14  1:47.73*31
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Salzmann, Morris 1:54.03  2:02.1833
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Daggett, Patrick 1:55.66  2:05.6634
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  9Sweeney, Aidan 1:56.20  1:59.3335
Ridgewood  9Vogel, Duncan 2:04.52  2:17.3736
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Loheide, Quincy DQ  1:56.59---

Scissors kick - breast
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Stegner, Nolan DQ  1:41.08---

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back
Goodman Waves  9Eschmeyer, Brock DQ  1:40.33---

Arms underwater recovery - fly
 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke
Sponsor: Gabert Family

ALL CITY-Y: 36.43 ! 1996 Chris Miedaner - Parkcrest

ALL CITY-M: 38.07 2011 Gennarino Conzemius- Ridgewood

MBCC POOL: 38.04 % 2017 Sam Wolf - Middleton

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Borgerding, Max 37.63% 2038.481
Ridgewood 10Jones, Max 37.96% 1738.302
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Vega, Joseph 39.78 1639.523
Middleton Gators 10Wagener, Miles 40.29 1540.614
Ridgewood  9McKinnon, Jake 41.44 1441.035
Ridgewood  9Nienajadlo, Carter 41.53 1340.916
Middleton Gators 10Gabert, Colin 42.33 1241.887
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

Championship ...   (Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Neumann, Grayson 43.26 1141.878
Consolation

High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Caldera, Jonah 43.01 941.929
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Cooney, Drew 43.74 744.6710
Parkcrest Penguins 10Moskol, Quinn 43.85 644.4611
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Flynn, Nick 43.98 545.3612
Middleton Gators 10Garlock, William 44.16 445.2413
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Blonien, Evan 44.78 344.0714
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Schuhmacher, Rowe 44.81 245.3215
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Wichern, Luke 45.33 144.8316

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke
Sponsor: Gabert Family

ALL CITY-Y: 36.43 ! 1996 Chris Miedaner - Parkcrest

ALL CITY-M: 38.07 2011 Gennarino Conzemius- Ridgewood

MBCC POOL: 38.04 % 2017 Sam Wolf - Middleton

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Ridgewood 10Jones, Max 38.30 q  40.541
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Borgerding, Max 38.48 q  40.022
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Vega, Joseph 39.52 q  40.733
Middleton Gators 10Wagener, Miles 40.61 q  41.374
Ridgewood  9Nienajadlo, Carter 40.91 q  43.185
Ridgewood  9McKinnon, Jake 41.03 q  41.666
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Neumann, Grayson 41.87 q  44.207
Middleton Gators 10Gabert, Colin 41.88 q  41.528
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Caldera, Jonah 41.92 q  43.589
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Blonien, Evan 44.07 q  48.7310
Parkcrest Penguins 10Moskol, Quinn 44.46 q  47.7011
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Cooney, Drew 44.67 q  45.8612
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Wichern, Luke 44.83 q  45.6813
Middleton Gators 10Garlock, William 45.24 q  46.7914
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Schuhmacher, Rowe 45.32 q  46.4615
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Flynn, Nick 45.36 q  47.3316
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Welsing, Jack 45.96  46.7717
Goodman Waves  9Eschmeyer, Brock 46.19  46.9218
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Reuhl, Hayden 46.60  47.5019
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Coleman, Henry 46.76  47.3920
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10DeWald, Gabriel 46.86  48.7621
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Wallace, Jonah 46.93  50.9422
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Vogel, Ian 46.98  47.1123
Parkcrest Penguins 10Young, Ian 47.13  50.9924
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Banker, David 47.20  46.3825
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Oistad, Magnus 47.33  47.6126
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Ridgewood 10Walling, Spencer 47.35  50.7927
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Jimenez, Andres 47.45  48.1328
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Zietlow, Nicholas 47.50  49.0429
Goodman Waves 10Aucapina, Dahmien 47.59  47.9830
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Smith, Quinn 47.67  51.6231
Middleton Gators  9Drape, Aidan 47.87  50.0432
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Grabel, William 48.03  50.1733
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Reid, Luke 48.94  43.4434
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Johnson, Vance 48.97  49.9135
Middleton Gators 10Flanigan, Brynn 49.27  49.2836
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Zenner, Carsten 49.43  52.6037
Ridgewood  9Mutch, Callum 49.78  47.0738
West Side Swim Club Dolphins  9Byrnes, Alex 49.81  48.5939
Middleton Gators  9Kang, Yijoon 50.58  52.8040
Monona Swim and Dive Club  9Campbell, Braydon 50.62  52.5041
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Boid, Bosten 50.66  50.9642
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Reiter, Berrin 50.74  50.2343
Nakoma Swim Team  9Wallace, Logan 50.92  52.4044
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Giallombardo, Victor 51.13  51.6245
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Cordes, Peter 51.20  51.10*46
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Spitznagle, Holden 51.20  50.37*46
Ridgewood 10Pum, Carter 51.21  53.6148
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Voeks, Caelan 51.62  50.0649
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Everson, Sam 51.95  1:02.0150
Ridgewood 10Polglaze, Quinn 52.46  53.1751
Parkcrest Penguins 10Bird, Owen 52.57  53.7652
Nakoma Swim Team 10Shadman, Grant 52.80  56.3053
Middleton Gators 10Brandon, Alex 53.06  53.5954
Nakoma Swim Team 10Richards, Daniel 53.67  56.4655
Parkcrest Penguins 10Henry, Evan 53.80  55.86*56
West Side Swim Club Dolphins 10Picek, Dmitry 53.80  57.21*56
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Maloney, Henry 54.23  55.1458
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Stertz, Matthew 54.46  57.3759
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Dant, Ryan 55.08  54.8660
Monona Swim and Dive Club  9Schiefelbein, Jackson 55.22  56.6061
Middleton Gators  9Schumacher, Griffin 55.91  59.4762
Ridgewood  9Reeser, Mitch 56.32  58.7963
Goodman Waves 10Lynch, Shea 56.36  54.3064
Middleton Gators  9Li, Jason 56.37  56.6265
Hawks Landing Swim Team  9Prahl, Jack 56.45  55.8266
Middleton Gators  9Freiberg, Benjamin 57.13  1:07.9167
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim 10Herbst, Milo 57.62  1:00.9368
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Klein, Rhys 58.52  1:08.6169
Middleton Gators  9Lindsey, Drew 58.84  57.2670
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Dowling, Parker 59.25  1:01.9271
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Monona Swim and Dive Club  9Hrodey, Andrew 59.47  1:03.5772
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Morey, Will 59.99  1:00.5773
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Lawn, Evan 1:00.46  1:05.2674
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Qastin, Andrew 1:01.35  59.7775
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Tracy, Charlie 1:02.24  1:05.7576
Monona Swim and Dive Club  9Redding, Miles 1:03.96  1:17.7777
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Tueting, Sam 1:06.13  1:03.9778
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Jordahl, Trygve 1:17.46  NT79
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Suominen, Michael DQ  NT---

Scissors kick
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Welch, Sam DQ  52.24---

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Kierce, Wilson DQ  1:05.82---

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke
Hill Farm Swim Club  9Hyland, Declan DQ  NT---

Downward butterfly kick
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Sussman, Elliott DQ  52.23---

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  9Lisle, Andrew DQ  NT---

Scissors kick
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Symes, Grady DQ  1:00.68---

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  9Lee, Daniel DQ  NT---

Scissors kick
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Bodette, Gavin DQ  1:01.53---

One hand touch
Middleton Gators  9Davey, Ian DQ  NT---

Alternating Kick
Middleton Gators  9Lewandowski, Clark DQ  NT---

Scissors kick
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Bodette, Liam DQ  54.29---

Downward butterfly kick
Middleton Gators 10Picasso, Matias DQ  NT---

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Anderson, Luke DQ  56.12---

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick
Middleton Gators 10Heil, Will DQ  52.05---

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall
Middleton Gators 10Daugherty-Leiter, Griffin DQ  1:04.19---

Alternating Kick
Nakoma Swim Team  9Gustavson, Cullen DQ  47.40---

Alternating Kick
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  9Jakel, Ian DQ  1:13.47---

Alternating Kick
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Goodman Waves 10Shriver, Gus DQ  1:02.37---
One hand touch

Maple Bluff Country Club Swim 10Vanness, Isaac DQ  1:00.16---
Scissors kick

Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  9Vincent, Spencer DQ  1:20.82---
Scissors kick

Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Franke, Hunter DQ  59.88---
One hand touch

Ridgewood 10Sharp, Xavier NS  56.40---
 
Event 54  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly
Sponsor: Charles Family

ALL CITY-Y: 30.91 ! 1984 Matthew Matteson - Monona

ALL CITY-M: 32.59 2006 Jeremy Temprano - Parkcrest

MBCC POOL: 30.57 % 2016 Ben Runzheimer - Hill Farm

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship
Middleton Gators 10Charles, Alexander 31.99 2031.761
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Johnson, Ethan 32.77 1733.832
Middleton Gators 10Wagener, Miles 33.60 1633.933
Ridgewood  9Carter, Max 34.89 1533.814
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Giese, Sam 35.50 1435.505
Ridgewood 10Wallace, Ezra 35.76 1334.996
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Mozena, Isaac 36.53 1236.147
Parkcrest Penguins 10Heinrich, Alex 37.08 1137.278

Consolation
Goodman Waves 10Aucapina, Dahmien 37.49 940.619
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Weygandt, Nolan 39.04 739.6710
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Johnson, Cole 40.04 641.1611
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Geier, Brady 40.28 541.5912
Ridgewood 10Sanborn, Jacob 40.48 439.1513
Middleton Gators 10Mosley, Jude 41.25 340.1514
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Zietlow, Nicholas 42.50 242.5715
Parkcrest Penguins 10Vanderweide, Jackson 42.73 141.7316

 
Event 54  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly
Sponsor: Charles Family

ALL CITY-Y: 30.91 ! 1984 Matthew Matteson - Monona

ALL CITY-M: 32.59 2006 Jeremy Temprano - Parkcrest

MBCC POOL: 30.57 % 2016 Ben Runzheimer - Hill Farm

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Middleton Gators 10Charles, Alexander 31.76 q  31.821
Ridgewood  9Carter, Max 33.81 q  33.172
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Johnson, Ethan 33.83 q  36.183
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 54  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Middleton Gators 10Wagener, Miles 33.93 q  34.064
Ridgewood 10Wallace, Ezra 34.99 q  36.025
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Giese, Sam 35.50 q  38.596
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Mozena, Isaac 36.14 q  37.067
Parkcrest Penguins 10Heinrich, Alex 37.27 q  38.198
Ridgewood 10Sanborn, Jacob 39.15 q  41.529
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive 10Weygandt, Nolan 39.67 q  42.9810
Middleton Gators 10Mosley, Jude 40.15 q  45.3011
Goodman Waves 10Aucapina, Dahmien 40.61 q  37.9412
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 10Johnson, Cole 41.16 q  38.2313
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Geier, Brady 41.59 q  43.6314
Parkcrest Penguins 10Vanderweide, Jackson 41.73 q  42.7915
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Zietlow, Nicholas 42.57 q  46.5316
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Corbett, Cole 47.04  NT17
Hawks Landing Swim Team  9Rathfelder, Jack 49.46  45.5418
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  9Sweeney, Aidan 50.82  NT19
Hawks Landing Swim Team 10Donovan, Wesley 51.05  50.9520
Hill Farm Swim Club 10Blonien, Evan 53.11  1:06.5821
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Beatty, Blake 53.28  1:02.0422
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Harms, Parker 54.77  56.8523
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Schoenleber, Marcos 55.74  56.8824
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Grosspietsch, Nicholas 58.40  58.1125
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Symes, Grady 1:10.85  1:05.8226
Hawks Landing Swim Team  9Bauch, Jacob DQ  1:25.23---

Arms underwater recovery
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Letang, Andrew DQ  53.37---

Arms underwater recovery
Ridgewood  9Krohn, Cameron DQ  57.92---

False start
Nakoma Swim Team 10Shadman, Grant DQ  58.47---

Non-simultaneous arms
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  9Zinnen, William DQ  56.54---

Arms underwater recovery
High Point Pirates Swim and Di  9Bald, Charlie DQ  55.90---

Scissors kick
High Point Pirates Swim and Di 10Johanson, Dashiell DQ  43.70---

Arms underwater recovery
Monona Swim and Dive Club 10Hendricks, Chase NS  53.53---
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results
 
Event 64  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Sponsor: Deborah Jackson Still

ALL CITY-Y: 2:03.85 ! 2009 Middleton

M. Draves, L. Delaney, J. Zocher, H. Bielski

ALL CITY-M: 2:12.18 2008 Ridgewood

J. Collins, B. Gebhart, C. Radloff, P. Vesely

MBCC POOL: 2:06.86 % 2017 Middleton

A. Charles, L. Chandler, S. Wolf, B. Cutler

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AMiddleton Gators 2:00.09 ! 402:01.001
1) Cutler Heiderscheit, Ben 9 2) Wagener, Miles 10 3) Charles, Alexander 10 4) Wolf, Samuel 9

    ARidgewood 2:04.91% 342:08.412
1) Carter, Max 9 2) Wallace, Ezra 10 3) McKinnon, Jake 9 4) Jones, Max 10

    AHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di 2:13.88 322:16.363
1) Cary, Jameson 10 2) Reuhl, Hayden 10 3) Caldera, Jonah 10 4) Giese, Sam 10

    AParkcrest Penguins 2:15.01 302:21.314
1) Wenning, Oliver 9 2) Heinrich, Alex 10 3) Iskandar, Jamie 10 4) Moskol, Quinn 10

    AWest Side Swim Club Dolphins 2:15.38 282:19.605
1) Byrnes, Alex 9 2) Smith, Quinn 10 3) Grabel, William 10 4) Borgerding, Max 10

    BRidgewood x2:15.96  2:23.666
1) Sanborn, Jacob 10 2) Drake, Max 9 3) Nienajadlo, Carter 9 4) Walling, Spencer 10

    AHawks Landing Swim Team 2:15.98 262:16.067
1) Reid, Luke 10 2) Welsing, Jack 10 3) Endres, Zander 9 4) Geier, Brady 10

    BMiddleton Gators x2:17.83  2:19.008
1) Gabert, Colin 10 2) Harris, Easton 10 3) Garlock, William 10 4) Chandler, Luke 10

    AShorewood Hills Swim and Dive 2:18.34 242:22.389
1) Purtell, Owen 9 2) Weygandt, Nolan 10 3) Kuenzi, Benjamin 10 4) Jimenez, Andres 10

    AHill Farm Swim Club 2:23.64 222:27.7710
1) Stegner, Nolan 9 2) Oistad, Magnus 10 3) Krause, Jonathan 9 4) Mozena, Isaac 10

    BHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di x2:24.71  2:29.5911
1) Letang, Andrew 10 2) Bodette, Liam 10 3) Jensen, Henry 9 4) Vogel, Ian 10

    AMaple Bluff Country Club Swim 2:28.27 182:32.4612
1) Reid, Everett 10 2) Herbst, Milo 10 3) Sweeney, Aidan 9 4) Haselow, Grant 10

    ANakoma Swim Team 2:28.69 142:32.1213
1) Still, Nicholas 9 2) Wallace, Logan 9 3) Dean, Miles 9 4) Gustavson, Cullen 9

    CHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di x2:29.26  2:37.4014
1) Boid, Bosten 9 2) Voeks, Caelan 9 3) Corbett, Cole 10 4) Achenbach, Espen 9

    AMonona Swim and Dive Club 2:29.89 122:24.5615
1) Johnson, Ethan 10 2) Salzmann, Morris 10 3) Stertz, Matthew 10 4) Campbell, Braydon 9

    CRidgewood x2:30.49  2:33.8016
1) Maradiaga, Armani 9 2) McGee, Porter 9 3) Krohn, Cameron 9 4) Mulcahy, Kellen 10

    DRidgewood x2:33.33  2:48.7317
1) Polglaze, Quinn 10 2) Apodaca, Emil 9 3) Olajos, John 9 4) Gaskell-Larson, Mac 10

    BHill Farm Swim Club x2:33.64  2:39.8418
1) Cordes, Peter 10 2) Karnas, Aidan 9 3) Bocsi, Gabi 10 4) Schuhmacher, Rowe 10

    BShorewood Hills Swim and Dive x2:35.52  2:40.6819
1) Spitznagle, Holden 10 2) Daggett, Patrick 10 3) Loheide, Quincy 10 4) Ferrazzano, Lorenzo 10
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

(Event 64  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    DMiddleton Gators x2:36.39  2:51.0020
1) Heil, Will 10 2) Kang, Yijoon 9 3) Krachey, Dane 9 4) Drape, Aidan 9

    BHawks Landing Swim Team x2:36.97  2:37.2521
1) Johnson, Vance 10 2) Rathfelder, Jack 9 3) Prahl, Jack 9 4) Donovan, Wesley 10

    BParkcrest Penguins x2:39.98  2:56.7822
1) Vanderweide, Jackson 10 2) Reaser, Edward 10 3) Graf, Gus 10 4) Henry, Evan 10

    BMonona Swim and Dive Club x2:40.94  2:44.1523
1) Beatty, Blake 10 2) Giallombardo, Victor 10 3) Hendricks, Chase 10 4) Dant, Ryan 10

    DHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di x2:41.11  2:41.2924
1) Schoenleber, Marcos 10 2) O'Donnell, Curtis 10 3) Qastin, Andrew 9 4) Harms, Parker 10

    BSeminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te 2:42.03 102:41.3425
1) Atkisson, Rhylan 9 2) Flynn, Nick 10 3) Zenner, Carsten 10 4) Johnson, Cole 10

    FHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di x2:42.81  2:50.0426
1) Maloney, Henry 9 2) Zietlow, Nicholas 10 3) Lawn, Evan 9 4) Cooney, Drew 10

    CHawks Landing Swim Team x2:56.36  3:09.1927
1) Dowling, Parker 10 2) Franke, Hunter 10 3) Mattila, Ben 10 4) Morey, Will 10

    CShorewood Hills Swim and Dive x3:00.49  2:57.8728
1) Suominen, Michael 9 2) Symes, Grady 9 3) Glazer, Harrison 10 4) Fast, Jack 9

    CHill Farm Swim Club x3:02.61  2:58.2129
1) Blonien, Evan 10 2) Karnas, Ryan 9 3) Welch, Sam 9 4) Klein, Rhys 9

    BGoodman Waves 3:08.33 83:20.0030
1) Shriver, Gus 10 2) Betance, Carlos 10 3) Lynch, Shea 10 4) Lefers, Noah 10

    ERidgewood x3:09.29  3:07.1131
1) Lederer, Evan 10 2) Vogel, Duncan 9 3) Sharp, Xavier 10 4) Real, Cristian 9

    GMiddleton Gators x3:34.13  3:47.0032
1) Davey, Ian 9 2) Lewandowski, Clark 9 3) Picasso, Santiago 10 4) Daugherty-Leiter, Griffin 10

    BMaple Bluff Country Club Swim x3:45.78  4:10.7733
1) Jakel, Ian 9 2) Vincent, Spencer 9 3) Zajmi, Art 9 4) Vanness, Isaac 10

    EHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di X2:36.77  2:45.76---
1) Bald, Charlie 9 2) Bodette, Gavin 10 3) Everson, Sam 9 4) Banker, David 10

    GHigh Point Pirates Swim and Di X2:49.63  NT---
1) Johanson, Dashiell 10 2) Voeks, Liam 9 3) Reiter, Berrin 9 4) Anderson, Luke 10

    FMiddleton Gators X3:05.23  3:22.00---
1) Shaw, Benjamin 9 2) Freiberg, Benjamin 9 3) Lindsey, Drew 9 4) Picasso, Matias 10

    ASeminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te DQ  2:24.67---
1) Vega, Joseph 10 2) DeWald, Gabriel 10 3) Wichern, Luke 10 4) Neumann, Grayson 10

    EMiddleton Gators DQ  3:04.00---
1) Brandon, Alex 10 2) Mottram, Ian 10 3) Schumacher, Griffin 9 4) Li, Jason 9

    CMiddleton Gators DQ  2:33.00---
1) Keith, Samuel 9 2) Covey, Elijah 10 3) Mosley, Jude 10 4) Flanigan, Brynn 10

    AGoodman Waves DQ  3:00.00---
1) Pauly, Drew 9 2) Eschmeyer, Brock 9 3) Acton, Nathan 10 4) Aucapina, Dahmien 10

    DShorewood Hills Swim and Dive DQ  3:10.28---
1) DeVito, Andrew 9 2) Jordahl, Trygve 9 3) Tracy, Charlie 9

    DHill Farm Swim Club NS  3:26.81---
1) Schwoerer, Matthew 9 2) Hyland, Declan 9 3) Brosious, Mason 10
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2017 All-City Swim Championship Meet - 7/27/2017 to 7/29/2017

Hosted by Maple Bluff - Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Results

(Event 64  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    FRidgewood SCR  3:20.56---


